Plat Name

z

1 Tode

2 Schwedt

3 Windeggis
4 Haaks

5 Petersen

6 Petersen

7 Luckner

8 Osterloh

9 Breckling
10 von Rumohr
11 Freistein

12 Domke

13 Pahl

14 Hinrichs

15 Thomsen
16 Ruttig

17 Kduhl

18 Koops

19 Davids

20 Hager

21 Wohlert

22 Hauschildt
23 Volquartzen
24 Samson

25 Eggers

26 Hager

27 Luttringhaus

Vorname

Johannes
Henrik
Marc
Tobias
Jan-Ole
Lars
Andy
Gerhard

Malte

Hans Christian
Robert
Johannes
Ernst-Hinrich

Jorg

Marco
Nico
Sonke
Franz
Ralf Peter
Bonke
Jan-Philip
Sdren

Jan-Malte

Armin von

Lutz Maximilian
Johannes
Arnd

Landesmeisterschaft SH 2022 Kombination S-Klasse
' If.U st.U s.F st.

Kjs

KJS-Eutin
KJS-Lubeck
KJS-Schleswig
KJS-Segeberg
KJS-Flensburg
KJS-Flensburg
KJS-Dithm-Sud
KJS-Rendsburg-
West

KJS-
Nordfriesland

KJS-Flensburg
KJS-Stormarn
KJS-Oldenburg

KJS-Rendsburg-
Ost

KJS-Rendsburg-
Ost

KJS-Flensburg
KJS-Oldenburg
KJS-Steinburg
KJS-Stormarn
KJS-Eiderstedt
KJS-Dithm-Nord
KJS-Segeberg

KJS-Rendsburg-
West

KJS-
Nordfriesland

KJS-Schleswig
KJS-Stormarn
KJS-Dithm-Nord
KJS-Steinburg

Klasse

S-Klasse
S-Klasse
S-Klasse
S-Klasse
S-Klasse
S-Klasse
S-Klasse
S-Klasse

S-Klasse

S-Klasse
S-Klasse
S-Klasse
S-Klasse

S-Klasse

S-Klasse
S-Klasse
S-Klasse
S-Klasse
S-Klasse
S-Klasse
S-Klasse
S-Klasse

S-Klasse

S-Klasse
S-Klasse
S-Klasse
S-Klasse

Skeet T2 Trap T2

75
75
70
70
60
65
70
60

75

65
70
65
60

75

70
60
70
70
75
60
75
70

60

60
45
55
65
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75
70
75
65
75
65
60
70

70

75
65
65
70

70

75
65
60
50
70
70
50
40

50

50
65
75
60
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47
46
47
47
49
47
47
45

32

46
36
42
48

36

42
46
49
46
43
48
41
47

48

46
48
36
38

46
a7
44
48
46
48
47
a7

46

44
48
a7
42

38

32
a7
39
47
35
35
46
45

44

44
39
48
27

48
50
50
50
50
49
49
50

49

41
50
49
49

47

48
48
48
49
39
48
49
50

49

50
49
29
45

B

50
49
49
49
48
50
50
50

49

49
50
50
48

50

48
48
47
50
49
50
47
50

49

49
50
48
49

Kuge Taube T2 Gesamt

|

191
192
190
194
193
194
193
192

176

180
184
188
187

171

170
189
183
192
166
181
183
192

190

189
186
161
159

n

150
145
145
135
135
130
130
130

145

140
135
130
130

145

145
125
130
120
145
130
125
110

110

110
110
130
125
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341
337
335
329
328
324
323
322

321

320
319
318
317

316

315
314
313
312
311
311
308
302

300

299
296
201
284



